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Please send completed order form by faxing it to 2566 1066 or e-mail to sales@delish-hk.com

ORDER FORM

**VIP entitled 10% off discount

Item Description

Astrolabe Pinot Noir
Whitehaven Pinot Noir
Shearwater Pinot Noir
Francesca Bay Pinot Noir
Rauzan Gassies
Vineyard Select Cabernet
Sauvignon

Vineyard Premium Cabernet
Merlot

Tasya's Reserve Merlot
Tasya's Reserve
Cabernet Franc

Tasya's Reserve
Cabernet Sauvignon
Deep Blue

Pennyfield Shiraz Viognier

Ashbrook Cabernet Merlot
Rauzan Ségla

Langoa Barton

Rauzan Ségla

Le Dominique

Les Carmes Haut-Brion
Bourgogne Rouge, Leroy SA
(Negoce)

Aviator Meritag

Chateau du Glana

- St. Julien

Mondot - St. Emilion

Le Petit Haut Lafitte

La Parde de Haut Bailly

- Pessac Leognan

Les Fiefs de Lagrange

- St. Julien

Malescot St. Exupery

- Margaux

La Tour Haut Brion

- Pessac Leognan

Canon La Gaffeliere

- 8t. Emilion

Domaine Potel Beaune
1er Cru Pertuizots

La Grange Neuve de Figeac -
St. Emilion

Branaire Ducru - St. Julien
Blason de L'Evangile

- Pomerol

Astrolabe Sauvignon Blanc
Whitehaven Sauvignon Blanc

Shearwater Sauvignon Blanc
Astrolabe Chardonnay
Whitehaven Chardonnay

Pierre Sparr Riesling Cuvee
Centenaire

Vineyard Select Chardonnay
Vineyard Premium Chardonnay

Tasya's Reserve Chardonnay

Symphony Series with Torres

Montblanc Muscat Viognier
Ashbrook Chardonnay
Librarian Pinot Gris
Debutante Melange

Leroy Bourgogne Blanc
Schlumberger Pinot Gris Grand
Cru Spiegel

D'Olivier Blanc - Pessac
Leognan

Alphonse Mellot Cuvee
Edmond Sancerre Blanc

Domaine Potel Santenay Blanc
Les Charmes Dessus
Jean-Marc Brocard Chablis 1er
Cru Montee de Tonnerre

Leroy Bourgogne Blanc
Christian Moreau Chablis
Vaudesir Grand Cru

Vincent Girardin Chassagne
Montrachet 1er Cru Le Cailleret

Country

New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
New Zealand
France

China
China
China
China
China
China
South Australia

Australia
France
France
France
France
France

France
Hong Kong
France

France
France

France
France
France
France
France
France

France
France

France

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
New Zealand

New Zealand
France
China

China

China

China

France
Australia
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
France

France
France
France
France

France
France

France

France

Size

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

700 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750ml

750ml
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml

700 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml
750ml
750ml

750ml

Vintage
Red Wines

2008

2009

2009

2008

1983

2005
2008
2008
2004 /2008
2008
2008

2003

2005
2002
2003
2004
2005
2005

1999
2009
2005

2006
2007

2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
2007

2003
2008
1998

White Wines
2009

2010

2009
2007
2007

1983
2009
2008
2008
2009

2009
2008
2009
2009
1998

2005
2005
2009
2007

2007
2000
2007

2007

Rating

RP86

Price

$230
$205
$150
$145
$950

$95

$140
$205
$205
$205
$430
$280

$250
$820
$650
$820
$620
$880

$550
$370
$265

$305
$320

$330
$350
$595
$660
$780
$635

$330
$570
$650

$210
$190
$125

$220
$170

$490

$85

$140

$205

$250

$120
$290
$370
$345
$430

$265
$330
$635
$370

$395
$395
$650

$650

Quantity Total

REW -

_—  NEW-

NEW -

NEW -

NEW -

NEW -

NEW -

NIEW -

NEW -
NEW
NEW -

MNEW -

RNIEW -

RIEW -

NEW -

NEW
_NEW-
NEW

NEW -




56

57

58
59
60

61

62

63

64
65
66
67

68

69
70
7
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Item Description

De Sous Cuvee Merveille

Diebolt Vallois Brut Tradition

Launois Cuvee Reserve

Guy reserve Brut

Paul Bara Brut Reserve

Michel Arnould Rose

Grand Cru

Alfred Gratien Epernay Vintage
20years Brut

Alfred Gratien Epernay Vintage
20years Burt Rose

Dom Perignon

Krug Cuvee N.V

Louis Roederer Cristal

Egly Ouriet Blanc de Noirs

Egly Ouriet Grand Cru TraditionFrance

Egly Ouriet Rose N.V.
Egly Ouriet Extra Brut N.V.
Egly Ouriet Millesime
Delamotte Brut

Jacquess Selosse

Brut Initial

Pol Roger

Pol Roger

Pol Roger

Ville de la Reine N.V.
Andre Clouet Silver Brut
Michel Arnould Tradition
Desousa Precieuse

De Sousa Réserve

Blanc de Blanc

Dom Perignon

La Grande Dame
Jacquess Selosse Subsitance
Krug

Riesseu Sauterns

Cook's Brut N.V.

Bottega Prosecco N.V.
Bottega Prosecco Gold N.V.
Bottega Rose N.V.

Bottega Moscato N.V.
Bottega Moscato Pink N.V.
Vineyard Select Rose
Cresta Rose

Farmgirl Syrah Rose

Estrella Damm Inedit Beer

]

19956 BRI
1995 Vintage

FH
Rihaku
FARR

Ryounin Taisyku

=

Caro

BETEAA GEIE)
Cloudy Sake

TEH ATE(E)

Taruzake

TEMFRIE (R557)

Fukutoku Kaiun

fRE

ZHI=S BOSHE
23% [Centrifugal Separator]

=&Y BOSHE
39% [Centrifugal Separator]

T BN
50% [Centrifugal Separator]

Aiyama

—§&

Ichiro

Fif « BB
Tetsukuri Jyukusei
HEAT

Omachi

TRTE (IEHSRAIERR
Ouka

LIS s
Sei Jyou

Country Size Vintage Rating Price
Champagne
France 750 ml $310
France 750 ml $300
France 750 ml $360
France 750 ml RP91 $430
France 750 ml $440
France 750 ml RJ75 $470
France 750 ml $495
France 750 ml $625
France 750 ml 2002 RP96 $1,120
France 750 ml RP94 $1,150
France 750 ml 2004 RP97 $1,980
France 750 ml RP93+ $1,300
750 ml $650
France 750 ml $840
France 750 ml $825
France 750 ml 2003 $1,210
France 750 ml WAB89 $360
France 750 ml RP94 $1,550
France 750 ml 1990 $1,250
France 750 mi 1996 $920
France 750 mi 1999 $750
France 750 ml $380
France 750 ml $420
France 750 mi $380
France 750 mi $500
France 750 ml $520
France 750ml 1985 RP91 $3,980
France 750ml 1990 RP93 $3,380
France 750ml $2,380
France 750ml 1996 $4,680
Dessert Wines
France 750 ml 2003 $750
Sparkling Wines
USA 750 ml $108
Italy 750 ml $145
Italy 750 ml $325
Italy 750 ml $145
Italy 750 ml $145
Italy 750 ml $310
Italy 750 ml 2008 $110
Spain 750 ml $490
Hong Kong 750 ml 2009 $195
Beer
Spain 720 ml $68
Sake
B - ZOEEHAETL GE - 4 Rihaku)
e BRESR KRERBAS AR TEE
RESER [+-FEEERMR] 0
Daiginjo 720 ml a5 LITH$E 40% $1,200
SRR R 9
Junmai Daiginjo.,zornl HITESH 45% $460
Hskeo Ry [Robert Parker 92 LIt 48%
Junmai Ginjo 720! Point] R mE 080
Rose Sake [Rose Sake]
ROSE SAKE 720 ml =S Bk 58% $230
Lipilks. 2
Tokubetsu 720 ml [EE] HEEA58% $180
Honjozo
P 5] 720ml .
il oo S ake) AT W2 65% 5150
RERIA R 1800ml
Tokubetsu (Gold [&:5E7H] HE#A 68% $420
Honjozo Sake)
IR - KBEERAETE dEEDassai)
Eie g [ SkEMRS AR BER
FORRISER DBLSRE - Bl 0
Junmai Daiginjo"zornI -7 LS 23% $650
SRR (B LS
Junmai Daiginjo.,21m| [EAHE) g 39% $400
SRR R (B0
Junmai Daiginjo"zzrnI AR g 50% $240
A% - HPHEEERA R (LFHE Dewazakura)
e 4 BOERR SRR SR BER
FORRISER [KIRRAR /oK) o
Junmai Daiginjo’ 20™! =S 111 45% $580
SDRRER [LW.C BERES
Junmai Daiginjo720m| H] g 45% $510
RISER HESRHERE] 0
Daiginjo 720ml EEAH] LI EESR 48% $400
SRR
Junmai Ginjo 720ml [KIEREmRR/ DK TE]  REHT 50% $280
o 1800ml  [ABSHIEAE LEH 0% 5500
AR 5
Honjozo 720ml [AAEE +7] LITERAEE K 65% $180

Quantity

Total
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Item Description Country Size Vintage Rating Price
ARk - SHEESHRSEH (GFAI Tedori Gawa)
e Eie g [ SkEMERS AR BER
H LITEEISR 40%
Hon Ryu Daiginjo 720ml [ffﬂmﬁﬁ%l& $380
7 SR ISR + AE S
Sake Tamashi Ginjo 720ml CRERRRREDRE] oy $260
FER - B2 Bttt (K8 Masumi)
23] (e BRAERTRE KBRS AR SER
< (SR .
Koo G IR o
v Mol 720ml [SEPERMIIRTT  $720
umedono Daiginjo ]
B4R
[LLIBREEAT]
= n. ] SRR — "
Nanago [No.7] Junmai Daiginjo72°ml [RE %ﬁ’f}u”{ H18745% $420
407
uwe 720m L wimgRace
Sanka [Ears] [EEEERRDIBRT  $360
L ]
o
04— e T N o o v
Karakuchi Kiipon Junmai Ginjo [REBIEREBE] 55% o=
o
BiESake XHHE
kg Ele 4 BRERR SKERRS AR BER
.
RGOk Daiginjo 720ml $370
FORRISER
BAR /\REA40 Junmai Daiginjo720ml $470
HDKISHR
FTR BSERE) Junmai Ginjo 720ml $620
JCH #LER Junmai Daiginjo720ml $375
R HgE i3] 500ml $165
FHRIEE Wi 720ml $155
JEREE 7] 500ml $160
Meat
Frozen Duck Liver France 2 slices $100
Chilled Lamb Rack FR/CUT Australia Aprox 1kg $420
Beef Striploin Sliced KOBE M5 Australia 2279 $195
'\Bngef Cube Roll Sliced KOBE Australia 279 $195
Chilled Lamb Rack FR/CUT New Zealand  Aprox 700g $225
Chilled Striploin Prime USA Aprox 220g $100
Chilled Rib Eye Roll Prime USA Aprox 220g $110
Chilled Pork Rack Canada
Savoury Choice Canada Aprox 300g $55
Ham
Parma Ham, Sliced (Gennari) Italy 200g $120
ParmaStyle Ham, Sliced
(Gennari) ltaly 200g $85
100% Duroc, Jamon .
(Reserva Batalle) Spain 1009 $155
100% Duroc, Paleta .
(Reserva Betalle) Spain 1009 $125
Seafood
Hairy Crab, Cooked Japan :)ziickeg) $195
King Crab, Cooked Japan 528;) $1,720
Scallop for Sashimi, LL size Japan 1kg $605
Oyster Meat , LL size (26-30pcs) Japan 1kg $200
oil
Olive Oil, Extra Virgin, DOP
(Terra Di Bari) taly 0.5l $55
Olive Oil, Extra Virgin (L'Ulivo) Italy 1l $85
Olive Oil, Pomace (Dentamaro) Italy 11 $58
Sunflower Oil, Pure
(Dentamaro) ttaly 1l $38
Pasta
Capellini (Vesu) Italy 500g $18
Linguine 1.2mm (Vesu) Italy 500g $18
Spaghetti 1.6mm (Vesu) Italy 500g $18
Fettuccine 5mm (Vesu) Italy 500g $18
Penne Rigate (Vesu) Italy 500g $18
Vinegar
Balsamic Vinegar, 2 yrs
(La Caravella) Italy 0.51 $48
Balsamic Vinegar, 4 yrs
(La Caravella) ftaly 0.51 $60
Balsamic Vinegar 12 Years
Antica Acetaia ttaly 100 mi $850
Balsamic Vinegar 25 Years Italy 100 ml $1,700

Antica Acetaia

Quantity

Total




Item Description Country Size Vintage Rating Price Quantity

Total

Dry Food
155 Pike Mackerel in Salted Water  Japan Can $45
156 Instant Sea Urchin Japan 90g $230
Japanese Abalone Boiled 6's
157 (Good Year) Japan Can $350
Japanese Abalone Boiled 8's
158 (Good Year) Japan Can $330
159 Black Olives (Vesu) Italy 300g $25
Sweet Gherkins in Vineger
160 (Veou) Italy 3009 $25
Tomato Sauce with Black
161 Truffle (Vesu) Italy 500g $90
162 Black Truffle Sauce (Vesu) Italy 500g $180
163 ;opshell Slices in Abalone China 4259 $88
auce
Wine Accessories
164 Bordeaux Glasses $65
165 Burgundy Glasses $65
166 Champagne Glasses $50
Champagne Cooler (Stainless
167 Steel) $388
168 Ice Bucket (Stainless Steel) $238
169 Plastic Spitton (Black) $138
170 White Wine Glasses $50
Coming Soon
171 Ipsum (white wine) Spain 750 ml 2010
172 Tutos Tuus Cava Spain 750ml
173 KL IR v 500ml
174 FEERIRREE) i 250ml x 2
175 BREEAER BT v 500mi
Total
**VIP entitled 10% off discount VIP Total
Contact Detail and Payment Methods
Name: Mr/Mrs / Ms Contact Number: Email:

Delivery Address:

Delivery Date: 1 (dd/mm) *1.HK 2. KiIn & NT 3. Outlaying Islands

*1. Please allow at least 1 working day to process your order and delivery. * 2. Exira delivery charge applies for outlying islands.

Payment Method: CASH (on delivery) / CHEQUE (on delivery / by post) / Payment by Bank ATM

1. Cheque Payment

Please make cheque payable to "Delish"

2. ATM to HSBC account (Wealthy Honest Limited / Delish)

Our HSBC Bank Account No: 848-058681-838 (Wealthy Honest Limited / Delish)

* Please keep the receipt as proof of payment, if required.

Remarks: Delivery charge is waived for purchase over HKD$1,500. Extra delivery charge applies for delivery addresses at outlying islands.
Delivery Dates:

Hong Kong Island (Wednesdays and Saturdays)

Kowloon and New Territories (Fridays)

Outlying Islands enquire at desk

Thank you very much for your order!

Delish — Quality Food & Wines
Address: 1401A, Block B, Seaview Estate, 2 - 8 Watson Road, North Point, Hong Kong
ikl FEIhAEED SR ANBAE1401A
Tel : 2566 6330 Fax: 2566 1066 Email: sales@delish-hk.com
Shop Opening Hours: From Tuesday to Friday (12:00 - 20:00), Saturday (10:30 - 18:30)
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